G a s  a n d  Fl a m e  D e t e c t i o n
GDS
Corp
Toxic & Combustible Gas Detection     Controllers     Process Monitors     Calibration Supplies
1245 Butler Road
League City, Texas 77573
409-927-2980     409-927-4180 (fax)

 Hardware Warranty One-year limited warranty
Sensor Warranty Varies with gas type (warranty subject to verification by GDS Corp)
GASMAX GX Order Guide
GM/GX-HEAD-LEN-SEN-RNG-OPT1-OPT2-OPT3
[SS][TAG][MBJB][CAL]
HEAD 1 = Local Sensor (all types)
2 = Remote Electrochemical (EC) Sensor
3 = Remote Infrared (IR) Sensor
4 = Remote PID Sensor
5 = Remote Catalytic Bead Sensor
LEN Max length determined by sensor type:
Electrochemical sensors up to 100’
Infrared sensors up to 40’
PID sensors up to 30’
Catbead sensors up to 20’
SEN Select sensor type from list below:
10-42 Toxic Sensors
50-53 Infrared Sensors
61-64 Photoionization Sensors (PID)
70-71 Catalytic Bead Sensors
RNG For available ranges see GDS Configurator
OPT1 0 = No Relays
1 = 2x Alarm Relays
OPT2 0 = No Radio
1 = 900 MHz Radio
2 = 2.4 GHz Radio
OPT3 0 = No sensor head accessories
1 = Sensor Rain Guard
2 = Sensor Flow Cell
[SS] = Stainless steel enclosure
[TAG] = Stainless steel tag
[MBJB] = Modbus wiring junction box
[NS] = Ships without sensor (sent later)
[CAL] = Ships with Cal Cup
EC SENSORS EC SENSORS PID SENSORS
10 Oxygen (O2), 0-25% 28 Nitric Oxide (NO), 0-250 ppm 61 PID Isobutylene (10.6eV) Low Range
11 Carbon Monoxide (CO), 0-1000 ppm 25 Nitrogen Dioxide, (NO2), 0-20 ppm 62 PID Isobutylene (10.6eV) High Range
12 Chlorine (CL2), 0-20 ppm* 35 Formaldehyde (CH2O), 0-10 ppm 63 PID Isobutylene (10.0eV) Low Range
13 Chlorine Dioxide (CLO2), 0-5.0 ppm 36 Phosphine (PH3), 0-5.0 ppm 64 PID Isobutylene (11.7eV) Low Range
14 Hydrogen (H2), 0-4% by volume 40 Hydrogen Sulfide (H2S), 0-2000 ppm
15 Hydrogen Sulfide (H2S), 0-100 ppm 41 Ammonia (NH3), 0-300 ppm*
16 Hydrogen Cyanide (HCN), 0-50 ppm 42 Ammonia (NH3), 0-1000 ppm*
17 Hydrogen Chloride (HCL), 0-30 ppm*
18 Hydrogen Fluoride (HF), 0-10 ppm* INFRARED SENSORS CATALYTIC BEAD SENSORS
19 Sulfur Dioxide (SO2), 0-20 ppm 50 Methane (CH4), 0-100% LEL (IR) 70 Catalytic Bead LEL (CH4)
20 Ammonia (NH3),  0-100 ppm* 51 Methane (CH4), 0-100% by volume (IR) 71 Catalytic Bead LEL (Other - specify gas)
21 Ozone (O3), 0-5 ppm* 53 Carbon Dioxide (CO2), 0-4% by volume (IR)
22 Ethylene Oxide (ETO), 0-10 ppm
P/N 1200-1076-002